
FORT WALTON BEACH HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Bus #01-12 
6:16 MLK Jr Blvd @ Heather Glenn Apts 
6:18 Ajax Dr @ #201 
6:25 Jonquil Av & Woodbine Cir 
6:27 Pinewood Terr & Echo Cir 
6:29 Echo Cir & Slash Pine Ct 
6:30 Echo Cir & Echo Cir 
6:33 Echo Cir & Pinedale Wy 
6:45 Fort Walton Beach High 
 
Bus #01-14 
6:12 Carmel Dr & Fairview Dr 
6:13 Carmel Dr & Culp Av 
6:14 Carmel Dr & Bridgeport Colony Ln 
6:17 Lincoln Dr & Shady Ln 
6:18 Lowery Dr & Maine Av 
6:19 Lowery Dr & Dale Pl 
6:21 Lowery Dr @ Lowery Apts 
6:24 Tanglewood Dr @ #407 
6:28 Overbrook Dr & Scott Dr 
6:30 Overbrook Dr & Gail La Rue 
6:32 Overbrook Dr @ #739 
6:33 Bayou View Dr & Duloft St 
6:35 Gap Creek Dr & Pine St 
6:45 Fort Walton Beach High 
 
Bus #01-15 
6:00 Woodland Park Cir & Woodland Park Cir 
6:03 Rush Park Cir @ #469 
6:05 Calypso St & Flamenco St 
6:07 Westwood Apts 
6:09 Church St @ church 
6:12 E Timberlake Dr & E Timberlake Dr 
6:13 E Timberlake Dr & Pinecone Ct 
6:15 Lakeside Ln & E Casa Loma Dr 
6:17 W Casa Loma & Lakeview Dr 
6:20 Av du Fontaine Bleau & Blvd de la Parisienne 
6:21 Blvd de LOrleans & Av de la Dauphine 
6:22 Av du Commerce & Peregrine Ct 
6:25 Bristol Cv @ #413 
6:27 Neptune Dr & Crescent Ct 
6:28 Mariner Dr @ #10 



6:30 Channel Marker St @ cul de sac 
6:45 Fort Walton Beach High 
 
Bus #04-8 
6:00 Scenic Hwy 98 & Hutchinson St 
6:01 Crystal Beach Dr & John Av 
6:02 John Av & Cobia St 
6:03 Scenic Hwy 98 & Terra Cotta Wy 
6:04 Scenic Hwy 98 & Isle of Palms Blvd 
6:05 Scenic Hwy 98 & Grand Palms Blvd 
6:06 John Av & Dolphin St 
6:07 Regatta Bay Rd & Windstarr Dr 
6:09 Regatta Bay Rd & Commodore Pt 
6:10 Kelly Plantation Dr & Marshbrook Wy 
6:16 Kelly Plantation Dr & Terrapin Trl 
6:17 Matties Wy & Sand Myrtle Trl 
6:22 Kelly Plantation Dr & Carriage Ln 
6:45 Fort Walton Beach High 
 
Bus #04-9 
6:00 Emerald Bay Dr & Indigo Loop 
6:03 Emerald Bay Dr & Baywinds Dr 
6:07 Tequesta Dr & Opa-Locka Ln 
6:08 Tequesta Dr & Chipola Cv 
6:10 Tequesta Dr & Kotsa Ln 
6:13 Calusa Bay 
6:16 Vining Way Blvd 
6:45 Fort Walton Beach High 
 
Bus #05-11 
6:10 McMillan St & Mayo St 
6:13 Acha Dr & Spooky Dr 
6:16 Bakke St @ shelter 
6:17 Bakke St & Mayo St 
6:24 Thursday Dr @ shelter 
6:25 Piccadilly Dr @ shelter 
6:45 Fort Walton Beach High 
 
Bus #05-12 
6:10 Randall Roberts Rd & Fenwick Av 
6:11 Randall Roberts Rd & Florence Av 
6:15 Down's Cir @ Bldg 
6:18 Kanuha Dr @ #4 
6:19 Kanuha Dr @ #3 
6:20 Kanuha Dr @ #2 
6:21 Kanuha Dr @ #1 



6:23 Blessinger Dr @ #6 
6:25 Blessinger Dr @ #5 
6:27 Freedom Wy & Bentley Cir 
6:45 Fort Walton Beach High 
 
Bus #07-9 
6:00 Green Dr @ Church 
6:04 Long Pointe Dr S & Emerald Pointe Dr 
6:08 Pippin Dr & Pippin Dr 
6:10 Sandy Ridge Cir & Sandy Ridge Cir 
6:12 Hwy 98 & Orlene Rd 
6:14 Brookwood @ T 
6:17 Bridgewater Ct @ cul de sac 
6:20 Tommy Ln & Stowe Rd 
6:22 Parish Blvd & Sandra Dr 
6:23 Parish Blvd & Fay Dr 
6:24 Parish Blvd & Radiant Cir 
6:25 Parish Blvd & Marsh Harbor Dr 
6:28 Beach Dr & Solimar Wy 
6:45 Fort Walton Beach High 
 
Bus #07-10 
6:10 Airport Rd & Twin Lakes Ln 
6:11 Airport Rd & Mattie Kelly Blvd 
6:12 Airport Rd & Quail Cir 
6:13 Airport Rd & Quail Lake Blvd 
6:14 Airport Rd @ #1150 
6:15 Airport Rd & Gulf Terr 
6:19 Airport Rd & Misty Wy 
6:20 Airport Rd @ #955 
6:21 Legion Dr @ Spring Ln 
6:23 Legion Dr & Cardinal Ln 
6:45 Fort Walton Beach High 
 
Bus #08-1 
6:00 Hwy 98 @ #770 
6:03 Indian Bayou Trl @ The Palms 
6:05 Commons Dr @ Sea Glass Condos 
6:06 Commons Dr @ #4131 
6:07 Commons Dr & Diamond Cv 
6:08 Commons Dr W & Two Circles Rd 
6:10 Country Club Dr E @ #34 
6:11 Country Club Dr W & Chickamauga Ln 
6:12 Indian Bayou Dr & Country Club Dr W 
6:13 Indian Bayou Dr & Chickasaw Wy 
6:14 Country Club Dr E & Pahokee Ln 



6:15 Country Club Dr E & Cahaba Dr 
6:17 Indian Bayou Trl @ Indian Lake Condos 
6:45 Fort Walton Beach High 
 
Bus #08-3 
6:00 Gulf Shore Dr & Sandpiper Cv 
6:01 Gulf Shore Dr & Moreno Point Dr 
6:02 Gulf Shore Dr & Noriego Dr 
6:03 Gulf Shore Dr & Durango Dr 
6:04 Gulf Shore Dr & Gulf Breeze Ct 
6:05 Gulf Shore Dr @ #280 
6:06 Gulf Shore Dr @ The Islander 
6:15 Santa Rosa Blvd & Bluefish Dr 
6:16 Santa Rosa Blvd & Caviar Dr 
6:17 Santa Rosa Blvd & Dorado Av 
6:18 Santa Rosa Blvd & Porpoise Av 
6:19 Santa Rosa Blvd & Tarpon Dr  
6:20 Santa Rosa Blvd & Park Dr 
6:21 Santa Rosa Blvd & Sundial Ct 
6:45 Fort Walton Beach High 
 
Bus #12-03 
6:15 Irwin Av & Anniston Ct 
6:18 Yacht Club Dr & Kidd St 
6:20 Sleepy Oaks Rd & Mimosa St 
6:22 Beal Pkwy & Rigdon Ct 
6:23 Beal Pkwy & Natures Trail Ct 
6:25 Circle Dr & Oak St 
6:28 Shirley Dr & Tilden St 
6:29 Shirley Dr & Baker St 
6:30 Lovejoy Rd & Oak St 
6:31 Lovejoy Rd & Bay St 
6:32 Lovejoy Rd & Combs Manor Ct 
6:35 Anchors St & Forsman Dr 
6:45 Fort Walton Beach High 
 
Bus #14-13 
6:04 Skylark Rd & Creekwood Rd 
6:05 Skylark Rd & Squirrel Haven Rd 
6:07 Deville Dr & Celeste St 
6:11 Quail Hollow Dr & Quail Hollow Dr 
6:13 Lake Av & Asa Marie Ct 
6:15 Terrance Ln & Sara Av 
6:16 1st St & Paschel Av 
6:18 Sandmore Shores Dr @ #460 
6:25 Woodland Av & Stephen Av 



6:26 Woodland Av & Wildwood St 
6:27 Wildwood St & Evergreen Dr 
6:28 Wildwood St & Woodfern Av 
6:29 W Pine St & Palmetto Av 
6:31 Hwy 98 @ #3009 
6:32 Hwy 98 @ #2795 
6:33 Hwy 98 @ #2611 
6:45 Fort Walton Beach High 
 
Bus #14-14 
6:00 Kelly St & Spring Lake Dr 
6:01 Indian Trail & Deerfield Dr 
6:02 Indian Trail & Skyler Run 
6:03 Indian Trail & Lauren Ct 
6:04 Indian Trail & Mesa Rd 
6:05 Indian Trail & & Indigo Cir 
6:06 Indian Trail @ #3853 
6:08 Bayou Dr & Harbor Ln 
6:10 Bayou Dr & Main St  
6:12 Spanish Moss Trl & Wild Oak Av 
6:13 Spanish Moss Trl & Kell Aire Dr 
6:14 Kell Aire Dr & Juniper St 
6:16 Beach Dr & Bent Arrow Dr 
6:17 Beach Dr & Mountain Dr 
6:45 Fort Walton Beach High 
 
Bus #14-15 
6:00 Mountain Dr & Marler St 
6:01 Melvin St & Azalea Dr 
6:02 Benning Dr & Legion Dr 
6:03 Benning Dr & Maltezo St 
6:04 Benning Dr & Kelly St 
6:06 Beach Dr & Fifth St 
6:07 Beach Dr & First St 
6:08 First St & Benning Dr 
6:09 Cross St & Sibert Av 
6:10 Calhoun Av & Kelly St 
6:11 Kelly St & Sibert Av 
6:12 Forest St & Stahlman Av 
6:13 Zerbe St & Calhoun Av 
6:45 Fort Walton Beach High 
 
Bus #15-03 
6:20 Page Bacon Rd & Ruby Cir 
6:22 Emory St & Elliott Rd 
6:23 Brian Cir & Cristobal Rd 



6:26 N Lorraine Dr @ park 
6:27 S Lorraine Dr & Annabelle Dr 
6:29 North St & Scottsdale Ct 
6:30 Pryor Dr & Kohler Dr 
6:31 Mary Esther Dr & Kohler Dr 
6:37 W Hwy 98 @ Cedars Condos 
6:45 Fort Walton Beach High 
 
Bus #20-03 
6:00 Josie Rd 
6:04 Keystone Dr @ #502 
6:08 Brenda Ln & Edna Ln 
6:12 Rue Dianne 
6:18 Hwy 98 @ Subway 
6:20 Fallin Waters Dr @ #507 
6:45 Fort Walton Beach High 


	FORT WALTON BEACH HIGH SCHOOL

